3791732143-9344-18944-168-128
From: Janet N Arneson <jarneson@usgs.gov>
Sent: wed, 4 Aug 2010 15:33:12
To: GS FOIA 0105 <foia0l05@Qusgs.gov>
Subject: Fw: hotel

Jan Arneson, Staff Assistant to the Director
U.S. Geological Survey

100 National Center

Reston, VA 20192

703-648-7411 703-648-4454 (Fax)

jarneson@usgs.gov

From: Marcia K McNutt/DO/USGS/DOI
To: Janet N Arneson/DO/USGS/DOI
Date: 06/11/2010 02:14 PM
Subject: Fw: hotel
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Jan -

Plans have changed. I need to fly MRY to SEA Sunday morning to join this
group FRTG. See previos emails from Bill. I will then fly directly to DC on

Monday for the hearing Tuesday. So cancel Houston. Sorry.

————— Ooriginal Message -----

From: Bill Lehr [Bil1.Lehr@noaa.gov]

Sent: 06/11/2010 10:08 AM MST

To: jessica Baker <Jessica.Baker@noaa.gov>; ira leifer
<ira.leifer@bubbleology.com>; Franklin shaffer
<FrankTlin.shaffer@NETL.DOE.GOV>; '"savas@newton.berkeley.edu"
<savas@newton.berkeley.edu>; Marcia McNutt; "wereley@purdue.edu”
<Wereley@purdue.edu>; "Possolo, Antonio" <antonio.possolo@nist.gov>;
"Espina, Pedro I." <pedro.espina@nist.gov>; "Terri.Lewis"
<Terri.Lewis@noaa.gov>

Subject: hotel

Residence Inn Seattle Northeast/Bothell
* 11920 NE 195th Street
* Bothell, washington 98011 USA
* Phone: 1-425-485-3030
* Fax: 1-425-485-2247
* Sales: 1-425-485-3030 ext. 316
* Sales fax: 1-425-485-2247
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